RANK ENTRY
1 8
2 19
3 94
4 15
5 42
6 86
7 67
8 44
9 75
10 17
11 4
12 96
13 110
14 115
15 73
16 116
17 47
18 79
19 69
20 57
21 71
22 93
23 81

MISSISSIPPI STATE USBC

WOMEN'S MAGIC AGE TOURNAMENT
DEPOT FAMILY FUN CENTER, PHILADEPHIA, MS
OCTOBER 22-23, 2022

FINAL PRIZE STANDINGS

NAME
June Sherwood
Kimberly Butrick
Carolyn Zagrodzky
Jennifer Durham
Starr Martin
Pat Frederick
Amanda Nichoson
Sherre Curry
Martha Bates
Diane Anding
Belinda Hardin
Vickie Bunch
Teresa Anderson
Barbara Harvey
Valerie Hawkins
Mary Edmonds
Amanda Little
Jennie Jones
Debera Vanderford
Janie Gallagher
Dedee Johnson
Marla Peters
Dina Michel

DIVISION WINNERS

Pat Frederick
June Sherwood
Teresa Anderson
Diane Anding
Kimberly Butrick
Starr Martin
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HIGH SCRATCH GAME - SATURDAY

Kimberly Butrick

214

HIGH SCRATCH GAME - SUNDAY

LeAnne Deweese

218

HIGH SCRATCH SERIES - SATURDAY

Starr Martin

571

HIGH SCRATCH SERIES - SUNDAY

LeAnne Deweese

559

ASSOCIATION

Cleveland
Hattiesburg
Corinth
New Albany
Corinth
Corinth
Tri Cities
Corinth
East MS
Natchez
Corinth
Corinth
Gulf Coast
East MS
Gulf Coast
East MS
Corinth
Central MS
NewAlbany
East MS
Hattiesburg
Central MS
Gulf Coast

Total Prize Fund

SCORE

1314
1291
1289
1277
1262
1251
1244
1242
1241
1241
1238
1225
1223
1221
1220
1214
1214
1212
1211
1209
1205
1201
1196
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PRIZE $
500.00
400.00
105.00
101.00

99.00
97.00
95.00
93.00
90.00
90.00
86.00
84.00
82.00
80.00
77.00
75.00
75.00
71.00
69.00
67.00
64.00
62.00
60.00

2,622.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00
25.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

2,812.00



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

2
10
108
107
45
90

84
26
43
99
98
121
95
97
70
36
118
25
83
34
33
106

100
13
63
16
30
91

23
87
58
37
53
51
29
18

32
62
31
11
46
20

Tommie Brewer
Pam Sanders
Ann Quinlan
Marie Tackett

Vicki Frye
Joan Young
Maureen Edwards
Edna Barnes
Stephanie Preston

Virginia Vanatta
Kay Strickland

Verlene Strickland

Gina Robertson

Kathy Haataja
Vera Reed
Mary Taylor

Susan Matusiak

Cathy Jones
Carolyn Hernandez
Josie Lowe
Debbie Smith
Pam Knight
Karen Granger
Sue White

Sherri Leonhard

Lisa Whittington
Sherri Batie

Mary Kathryn Fuller
Linda Beard
Cindy Wooley

Carolyn T Wilson
Millie Hebert

Cheryl Leblanc

LeAnne Deweese
Becky Carter

Mary Robertson
Janelle Morris

Cecilia Fillingane

Beverly Enterkin

Cindy Cungious

Barbara Tolbert

Nelda Douglas

Teresa McMillan
Judy Clement
Mary Howell

Brenda Husband
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Central MS
New Albany
Hattiesburg
Hattiesburg
Corinth
Corinth
East MS
Jackson County
Central MS
Corinth
Corinth
Corinth
East MS
Corinth
Corinth
Tri Cities
Tri Cities
East MS
Central MS
Jackson County
Jackson County
Jackson County
East MS
Tri Cities
Tri Cities
Corinth
Corinth
New Albany
Central MS
Corinth
Cleveland
Jackson County
Cleveland
East MS
Central MS
Central MS
Hattiesburg
Hattiesburg
East MS
Tri Cities
Jackson County
Hattiesburg
East MS
Corinth
Corinth
Hattiesburg

1194
1191
1186
1183
1183
1181
1173
1173
171
1169
1169
1168
1167
1166
1165
1164
1163
1163
1161
1160
1160
1159
1159
1157
1154
1153
1153
1153
1149
1148
1147
1147
1146
1145
1143
1142
1139
1138
1135
1134
1132
1131
1131
1130
1129
1127



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

12
64
72
85
78

102
41
80
38
50

114
55
74
92
66

103

40
49
119
113
88
54
61
52
68
14
65
48
104
28
120
24
89
56
39
109
59
60
21
82

Judy Whitaker
Shirley Miggins
Karen Carroll
Patty Frederick
Betty Brooks
Barbra King
Linda McKell
Barbara White
Jo Counce
Doris Higgins
Carla Miller
Glenda Potash
Caren Davis
Marcia Lafitte
Wendell Gullick
Wanda Burchfield
Bernice Ryals
Denise Malone
Linda Gilliam
Carolyn F Thomas
Eunice Dillard
Penny Hill
Shuana Fletcher
Betty Estes
Maryann Murray
Bonnie Taylor
Amy Hopper
Nell Winstead
Barbara Floyd
Wanda Moore
Dee Herman
Wanda Stanton
Johnnie Johnson
Patricia Walters
Vickie Witt
Kathleen Lee
Peggy Wooten
Dean Hensarling
Mary Ann Brosman
Linda Kelley
Mary Eplin
Iris Morris
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Corinth
Central MS
Gulf Coast

Corinth

Corinth
Central MS

Corinth
New Albany

Corinth
Hattiesburg

East MS

Tri Cities
Hattiesburg

Corinth
New Albany
New Albany
Hattiesburg

Tri Cities

Corinth
Central MS

East MS

East MS
Central MS
Central MS

Jackson County
Cleveland
Tri Cities
Cleveland

New Albany

Tupelo
Hattiesburg
Hattiesburg

East MS

Jackson County

Corinth
Hattiesburg

Corinth
Gulf Coast

Jackson County

Jackson County

Jackson County

Jackson County

1125
1123
1122
1122
1120
1119
1118
1117
1115
1110
1109
1109
1109
1105
1103
1102
1099
1098
1098
1095
1095
1092
1091
1087
1087
1086
1081
1079
1073
1072
1071
1066
1064
1057
1048
1031
1024
1002
999
989
972
851



